
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COUNCIL INDUSTRIES,
INC.

(2) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(3) EARN CONTRACTORS

0001 5492A51417SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-HR

. HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC

2,400.000

HR

16.05000 38,520.00 16.95000 40,680.00 16.95000 40,680.00

4002 492654

UNSKILLED LABOR

39,730.000

HR

14.55000 578,071.50 16.45000 653,558.50 16.95000 673,423.50

Section Total with LCC: $616,591.50 $694,238.50 $714,103.50

Life Cycle Costs:

$714,103.50$616,591.50 $694,238.50Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$694,238.50$616,591.50 $714,103.50

$616,591.50

Contract Item Totals

$694,238.50 714,103.50Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE CONTRACT SUPPORT FOR THE ADMINISTRATION'S ANNAPOLIS
FACILITY IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):405

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 14, 2014

Contract Description:

5492A51417SB

N/A

12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

08/21/2014 09:18:30

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MERIT INVESTMENT AND
LOGISTICS, LLC.

(5) SERVICE ALL INC.

0001 5492A51417SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-HR

. HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC

2,400.000

HR

17.38000 41,712.00 100.00000 240,000.00

4002 492654

UNSKILLED LABOR

39,730.000

HR

17.39000 690,904.70 35.00000 1,390,550.00

Section Total with LCC: $732,616.70 $1,630,550.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$732,616.70 $1,630,550.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,630,550.00$732,616.70

$732,616.70

Contract Item Totals

$1,630,550.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE CONTRACT SUPPORT FOR THE ADMINISTRATION'S ANNAPOLIS
FACILITY IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):405

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 14, 2014

Contract Description:

5492A51417SB

N/A

12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

08/21/2014 09:18:30

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03


